
 

 
 

2021– 22 D4A DATA SUBMISSION SCHEDULE 

Enrollment Term Data Collection Key Dates 

Summer 2021 
 

System Opens Monday 10/11/2021 
Summer EOT Student Collection Due Wednesday 10/27/2021 
Summer EOT Course Collection Due Wednesday 10/27/2021 
Summer EOT Enrollment Collection Due Wednesday 10/27/2021 
System Closes Friday 10/29/2021 

Fall 2021 
 

Fall 4th Week aggregate FTE & headcount due Friday 10/29/2021 
Fall 4th Week Student Collection Due (for Perkins 
Consolidated Annual Report – CAR) 

Friday 10/29/2021 

System Opens Monday 1/3/2022 
Fall EOT Student Collection Due Wednesday 1/26/2022 
Fall EOT Course Collection Due Wednesday 1/26/2022 
Fall EOT Enrollment Collection Due Wednesday 1/26/2022 
CCFIS 2020-21 Submission Due Friday 1/28/2022  
System Closes Friday 1/28/2022 

Winter 2022 
 

Winter 4th Week aggregate FTE & headcount due Friday, 2/11/2022 
System Opens Monday 4/11/2022 
Winter EOT Student Collection Due Wednesday 4/27/2022 
Winter EOT Course Collection Due Wednesday 4/27/2022 
Winter EOT Enrollment Collection Due Wednesday 4/27/2022 
System Closes Friday 4/29/2022 

Spring 2022 
 

Spring 4th Week aggregate FTE & headcount due Friday, 5/6/2022 
System Opens Monday 7/5/2022 
Spring EOT Student Collection Due Wednesday 7/20/2022 
Spring EOT Course Collection Due Wednesday 7/20/2022 
Spring EOT Enrollment Collection Due Wednesday 7/20/2022 
System Closes Friday 7/22/2022 

Summer 2022 
 

Summer 4th Week aggregate FTE & headcount due Friday 8/5/2022 or earlier 

ANNUAL 
RESUBMISSION 

EOT/FTE Preliminary Data Validation Period 7/25/2022 – 7/29/2022  
System Opens Monday 8/1/2022 

and YEARLY COLLECTIONS 
 

Final Student, Course, Enroll Collections Due Wednesday 8/17/2022 
Completions Collection Due Wednesday 8/17/2022 
Student Yearly Collection Due Wednesday 8/24/2022 
TSAS Collection Due *Suspended for 2021-22* 
Accelerated Learning Collection Due Wednesday 8/24/2022 
System Closes Friday 8/26/2022 
Final Data Submission Validation Period 8/29/2022 - 9/16/2022 

 


